
S. 

No. 

As per the direction of the admin branch, below are the list of shortlisted candidates: 

For 

m 

No. 

1 463 Neha Sehgal 
2 300Vansh Prajapati 

7 

FINAL SHEET OF JUNIOR SCIENTIFIC ASSISTANT (JSA) 
CYBER FORENSIC DIVISION 

Name 

3 178|Sakshi M Lal 

4 304\Shreya Panda 

s 335|Haritima Atri 

6 464 Satyarth Shandilya 

27|Harshita 
17Sachin 

16) Supriya Kumari 

10 164|Aditya Kumar Sah 
11 274|Shikhar Mann 

14| 359Sanchit Rawat 

16| 208| Gunjan 

12| 186|Sujay Shankar Biswas 

13 369lShoaib Imtiyaz 

15| 427|Himanshu Kaushik 

17 185|Akanksha 

18| 305|Sindhuja Pattanaik 

FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY 

19 428|Bhavya Chawda 
20 459|Prakshal Jain 

GNCT OF DELHI 

21| 184|Shivani Gupta 

DATE OF INTERVIEW:- 28.01.2026 

Father's Name 

| Anoop Sehgal 
Devanand 

Mukeshwar G Lal 

UR 

Anil Kumar Atri 

Sunil Kumar 

Thakur 
Shiv Kumar 

|Ajay Kumar Panda 11-07-2000|UR 

|Ajay Negi 
|Jagat Singh 

Deepak Singh 
Rawat 

| Pavan Kumar 
Kaushik 

Sanjeev Kad 
Nand Kishor 

Thakur 

DOB 

|Samar Ranjan 
Pattanaik 

Catego 

NS Chawda 
Amit Jain 

18-02-2001|UR 

11-05-2007|UR 

Rajesh Kumar Sah 26-12-2003|UR 
Jitander Mann 27-03-2002UR 

Rajaram Gupta 

05-01-2000|UR 

Shubhankar Biwas 19-03-2000|UR 

|Imtyaz Ahmed 

18-02-2000|UR 

11-09-2001 UR 
05-09-2003|UR 

03-11-2003|UR 

ry 

19-10-2000|UR 

18-09-2002|UR 

19-07-2000|UR 

09-05-2000|UR 

22-03-2003|UR 

05-09-2003|UR 

13-01-2001|UR 
18-02-2001| UR 

05-05-2002|UR 

11-09-2000]UR 

Education 

Qualification 

B.TECH(CSE) 

B.Tech (IT) 

|MCA 

|M.Sc (Cyber 
Security) 
M.Sc (Cyber 
Security) 

B.Tech (CSE) 
B.Tech (CSE) 
B.Tech (ECE) 
B.Tech (CSE) 

B.E (CSE) 
B.E (CSE) 

B.Tech (T) 
B.Tech (ECE) 

MCA 

B.Tech (CSE) 
B.Tech (CSE) 

B.Tech (CSE) 
M.Sc (Cyber 
Security) 
B.Tech (CSE) 
B.E (CSE) 

M.Sc (Physics) 



S 

No. 

No. 

No. 

5 

For 

6 

m 

No. 

2 452|Prushotam Kumar 

1 

3 327|Atul Yadav 

6 

161| Rajnish Kumar 

4| 490|Harsh Kant 

93 Rahul Yadav 
39|Lalit Kumar 

7 410Tejasv Yadav 

For 

m 

No. 

Name 

49Rahul Tanwar 

45|Ravi Ranga 

4 411|Manvi 

3 420Naveen Kumar 

5 167|Sachin 
6 20Gagan 

8 435|Ankit 

Name 

7 194|Shubham Singh 

9 240]Aakansha Sahadev 
10| 66 Tushar Sahani 

m 

For 

No. 

Name 

1 273|Abhishe Gond 

2 288|Koneti Umesh 

3 345David Kujur 
309|Jaiprakash Mena 
324Mohit Sudan 

89 Asif Farooq 

7 64|Aarti Mandloi 

8 294 Kuldeep Meena 

Father's Name 

|Sanjeev Kumar 
|Lokesh Kumar 
|Anil kr Yadav 

Yash Pal 
Wakil Prasad 

Yadav 

OBC 

|Surender Kumar 

Lalit Kumar Yadav 

Father's Name 

Mahender Singh 

Ram Gopal 

|Girdhart Lal Ranga 
|Manoj Kumar 

Gulab Singh 
Kuldeep 

SC 

|Arvind Kumar 

|Singh 
Khajan Singh 
Rotash Kumar 

Shankar Sahani 

Gond 

Father's Name 

ST 

|Ajay Kumar Sah 

Koneti 

Bikshamaiah 

Meena 

|Dharam Sai Kujur 
Ramkesh Meena 

Bhushan Kumar 

Mohd Farooq 

Bheru Singh 
Mandloi 

Mathura Prasad 

DOB 

17-05-20010BC 

Catego 
ry 

30-10-1997|0BC 
23-12-1996|0BC 
15-08-1996|0BC 

09-04-2002OBC 
02-05-2003OBC 

13-02-2004|0BC 

DOB 
Catego 

30-04-1999 SC 

28-12-2002 SC 
23-06-2001 SC 
30-10-2002 SC 
18-08-2002 SC 
12-03-2004\SC 

13-08-1999 SC 

12-06-1999|SC 

DOB 

15-01-2000|Sc 
28-04-2002 SC 

Catego 
ry 

13-01-2000|ST 

26-06-2003|ST 

24-04-2000 ST 

14-09-1998|ST 
30-12-1997|ST 
08-12-2003 ST 

16-05-2003 ST 

ry 

24-12-1994 ST 

Education 

Qualification 

|B.Tech (ECE) 
B.Tech (ECE) 
B.Tech (CSE) 
B.Tech (CSE) 

B.Tech (ECE) 
B.Tech (CSE) 

B.Tech (ECE) 

Education 

Qualification 

B.TECH (CSE) 

B.TECH(IT) 
B.TECH(IT) 
B.TECH (EC) 
B.TECH (CE) 
B.TECH(EC) 

B.TECH(CSE) 
B.TECH(CSE) 
M.SC (IT) 

B.TECH(ECE) 

Education 

Qualification 

MCA 

B.TECH (CSE) 

B.TECH (CSE) 

B.TECH (CSE) 
M.SC (Physics) 
B.TECH (IT) 

B.TECH (CSE) 

M.TECH (CSE) 

V a3.026 



S. 

No. 

1 

For 

m 

No. 

Name 

34|Shubham Sharma 

2 270]Ashish Pandey 

3 483|Nrusingha Prasad 

339 Prashant 

s 438|Aditya Raj Shukla 

10 

6 136| KM Naina 

7 133Harsh 
8| 257 Pankaj Kumar 

9 268Adarsh Pandey 
85|Rishikesh Kumar 

22l1|02 

Father's Name 

EWS 

Sanjeev Sharma 

Ramesh Kumar 

Pandey 
|Abhimanyu 

Mah Mahapatra 

Zile Singh 
Mukteshwar 

Shukla 

|Umesh Bhargav 
Uma Shankar 

Sharma 

Hukam Chand 

Ram Murti Pandey 
Brajesh Awasthi 

DOB 
Catego 

ry 

27-01-2002|EWS 

20-06-2003|EWS 

06-02-2002EWS 
11-08-2002EWS 

02-10-2000EWS 

23-04-2000|EWS 

08-01-2004|EWS 

04-08-2001 EWS 

23-05-2004| EWS 
12-08-2003|EWS 

Education 
Qualification 

B.TECH(IT) 

B.Tech (ECE) 

|M.SC(Physics) 
B.Tech (ECE) 

B.Tech (IT) 
M.SC(Physics) 

B.TECH(CSE) 
MCA 

B.Tech (ECE) 

B.TECH(IT) 


